Concurs
Distanta

Cod columbofil

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

00016 006409
+044.12.17,0

28.06.25 11:15:18
28.06.25 11:15:18 +000 Ceas BENZING

Loc lansare =

Data lansarii

Columbofil
Longitudine z

GPS Ceas Atomic

28.06.25 11:15:18 GPS+03h

016

BERCEA LUCIAN
+028.37.23,4

30.06.25 18:14:24
30.06.25 18:14:25

GPS
+001

Nr.inel
Senzor

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
crt
001 RO 21
002 RO 23
003 RO Zil
004 RO 24
005 RO 24
006 RO 23
007 RO 24
008 RO 24
009 RO 23
010 RO 23
011 RO 23
012 RO 22
013 RO 21
014 RO 24
015 RO 24
RO 24

441401
457185
441402
781385
78145
457107
78176
78116
457153
457178
457176
650210
441423
78109
78134
78113

DA2A9792
DA2A8954
DA107BBO
DA2Z2A8745
DA107DC8
DA3296DA
DA73726C
DAD20B14
DA736FFA
DA737346
DAD380F6
DA107BFB
DA42D70E
DA329360
DA3294E8
DA107BED

: RO-04.40
BENZING 48905793 SW-4.5 HW-8.1
01:38205182 02:38205399
NZING

Antena Club

Ants.is

Crescator

B E

Por. sositi : 015
Sosire Nr. [Nom
Data Ora Ant
29.06 09:18:52.5| 01(008
29.06 09:18:55.3| 01({003
29.06 09:18:55.9( 01(002
29.06 09:18:59.2( 01011
29.06 09:19:43.4( 01(009
29.06 09:19:49.9| 02(015
29.06 09:21:36.4| 02(006
29.06 09:21:44.8| 01({005
29.06 09:22:07.9( 02(012
29.06 09:22:09.5( 02(010
29.06 09:22:11.3| 02|013
29.06 09:22:17.2| 01004
29.06 09:24:48.0( 01(001
29.06 09:35:06.8| 02(014
29.06 09:38:25.9| 02(016
Por. nesosit

[ Lso DN

Cod concurs

: 041382

Express

: 227684

90001358



